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Bus N30 Ijmuiden Dennekoplaan - Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena Go to website

Direction
Amsterdam, Station Bijlmer Arena — Ijmuiden, Denneko-
plaan

38 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam, Station Bijlmer Arena

Amsterdam, Holterbergweg

Ouderkerk a/d Amstel, Ouderkerk Oost

Amstelveen, Oranjebaan

Amstelveen, Amstelveen Busstation

Schiphol, Knooppunt Noord

Schiphol, Elzenhof/P5

Schiphol, P40 Parkeerterrein

Schiphol, Airport

Schiphol, Handelskade

Hoofddorp, De Hoek

Hoofddorp, Beukenhorst

Hoofddorp, Hoofddorp Station

Hoofddorp, Graan voor Visch

Hoofddorp, Toolenburg Noord

Hoofddorp, Bornholm

Hoofddorp, Overbos Noord

Hoofddorp, Spaarne Gasthuis

Vijfhuizen, Expo Greater Amsterdam

Vijfhuizen, Vijfhuizen

Haarlem, Schalkwijk Centrum

Route schedule
Amsterdam, Station Bijlmer Arena — Ijmuiden, Denneko-
plaan

Monday 03:56-02:57
+1

Tuesday 03:56-02:57
+1

Wednesday 03:57-02:57
+1

Thursday 03:57-02:57
+1

Friday 03:56-02:57
+1

Saturday 03:57-02:56
+1

Sunday 03:56-02:56
+1

Route info

Direction: Amsterdam, Station Bijlmer Arena

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min
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Haarlem, Europaweg

Haarlem, Centrum/Verwulft

Haarlem, Haarlem Station H

Haarlem, Julianapark

Haarlem, Minahassastraat

Haarlem, Delftplein/Spaarne Gasth.

Santpoort-Noord, Hagelingerweg

Driehuis NH, Van Den Vondellaan

Driehuis NH, Waterloolaan

Ijmuiden, Heerenduinweg

Ijmuiden, Zeeweg

Ijmuiden, Plein 1945

Ijmuiden, Marktplein

Ijmuiden, Scheldestraat

Ijmuiden, Zwaanstraat

Ijmuiden, Zeewijkplein

Ijmuiden, Dennekoplaan



Direction
Ijmuiden, Dennekoplaan — Amsterdam, Station Bijlmer 
Arena

38 stops

Open route schedule

Ijmuiden, Dennekoplaan

Ijmuiden, Zeewijkplein

Ijmuiden, Zwaanstraat

Ijmuiden, Scheldestraat

Ijmuiden, Marktplein

Ijmuiden, Plein 1945

Ijmuiden, Zeeweg

Ijmuiden, Heerenduinweg

Driehuis NH, Waterloolaan

Driehuis NH, Van Den Vondellaan

Santpoort-Noord, Hagelingerweg

Haarlem, Delftplein/Spaarne Gasth.

Haarlem, Minahassastraat

Haarlem, Julianapark

Haarlem, Haarlem Station K

Haarlem, Centrum/Verwulft

Haarlem, Europaweg

Haarlem, Schalkwijk Centrum

Vijfhuizen, Vijfhuizen

Vijfhuizen, Expo Greater Amsterdam

Hoofddorp, Spaarne Gasthuis

Hoofddorp, Overbos Noord

Hoofddorp, Bornholm

Hoofddorp, Toolenburg Noord

Route schedule
Ijmuiden, Dennekoplaan — Amsterdam, Station Bijlmer 
Arena

Monday 03:57-02:57
+1

Tuesday 03:57-02:57
+1

Wednesday 03:57-02:57
+1

Thursday 03:57-02:57
+1

Friday 03:57-02:57
+1

Saturday 03:57-02:55
+1

Sunday 03:55-02:57
+1

Route info

Direction: Ijmuiden, Dennekoplaan

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N30-3963508664-84633310


Hoofddorp, Graan voor Visch

Hoofddorp, Hoofddorp Station

Hoofddorp, Beukenhorst

Hoofddorp, De Hoek

Schiphol, Handelskade

Schiphol, Airport

Schiphol, P40 Parkeerterrein

Schiphol, Elzenhof/P5

Schiphol, Knooppunt Noord

Amstelveen, Amstelveen Busstation

Amstelveen, Oranjebaan

Ouderkerk a/d Amstel, Ouderkerk Oost

Amsterdam, Holterbergweg

Amsterdam, Station Bijlmer Arena

N30 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Haarlem

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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